97026
2012-05-18
Section 20
Tachometers and Tach/Hourmeters – AT and ATH Series
The AT Series tachometers are rugged, transistorized instruments with solid-state circuitry for indication of engine RPM. They are
equipped with a bracket for mounting into a standard 3- 3/8 in. (86 mm) dash mounting hole. A full 270° sweep of the pointer gives an
accurate indication on a large easy–to–read scale and the dial can be illuminated for night reading. The ATH Series models are also
equipped with hourmeter to record the elapsed running time of an engine.

Case Material: Plastic
Hourmeter Range: 99999.9 hours in 0.1 increments.
How to Order
Order the Tachometer or Tachometer/Hourmeter by model
number.
Magnetic Sensor Tachometer 4000 RPM; 50 - 304 flywheel teeth 11-28
VDC
Model # Designation
ATS-40 Bright Stainless Steel Bezel
ATS-40-A Black Stainless Steel Bezel
ATS-40-B SAE Bright Stainless Steel Bezel
ATS-40-C SAE Black Stainless Steel Bezel
Magnetic Sensor Tach/Hourmeter 4000 RPM; 50-304 flywheel teeth
11-28 VDC
ATHS-40 Bright Stainless Steel Bezel
ATHS-40-A Black Stainless Steel Bezel
ATHS-40-B SAE Bright Stainless Steel Bezel
ATHS-40-C SAE Black Stainless Steel Bezel
Alternator Signal Tachometer 4000 RPM; 3 - 40 pulses/rev 11-28 VDC
ATA-40 Bright Stainless Steel Bezel
ATA-40-A Black Stainless Steel Bezel
ATA-40-B SAE Bright Stainless Steel Bezel
Alternator Signal Tach/Hourmeter 4000 RPM; 3 - 40 pulses/rev 11-28
VDC
ATHA-40 Bright Stainless Steel Bezel
ATHA-40-A Black Stainless Steel Bezel
ATHA-40-B SAE Bright Stainless Steel Bezel
ATHA-40-C SAE Black Stainless Steel Bezel
Ignition Signal Tach/Hourmeter 4000 RPM; 1-5 pulses/engine rev
ATHI-40-A  Black Stainless Steel Bezel
美国FW Murphy控制仪表代理商
信德迈科技(北京)有限公司
CNMEC Technology (Beijing) Co.,Ltd.
地址：北京朝阳区望京SOHO-T1-C座2115室
邮编：100102
电话：010 - 8428 2935，8428 9077
      13910962635
传真：010 - 8428 8762
Website : Http://www.cnmec.biz